OT118 TECHNOLOGY

International Distributors

Country Company E-Mail Website
Armenia ASPAR ARMS LTD info@arms.am www.arms.am
Australia NIOA Trading www.nioa.net.au
Australia Wesfire, Colin & Jonathan Carruthers info@wesfire.com.au www.wesfire.com.au
Austria ISSC Handels GmbH issc@inext.at Www.issc.at
Czech Republic PROARMS CZ, spol. sr.o. hofman@proarms.cz WWW.proarms.cz
Denmark IMCE Denmark A/S info@imce.dk www.imce.dk
Denmark Topmark Trading ApS. topmark@topmark.dk www.topmark.dk
Estonia ARTEMIS TRADING OU info@artemis24.ee www.artemis24.ee
Finland Sako Ltd www.sako.fi
Finland Eranetti - Euromoro Oy www.eranetti.fi
France ARCADIS T.0.E. - Concept www.toe-concept.com
France U.S.M.C Solutions Professionnells WWW.usmcpro.com
Germany Helmut Hofmann GmbH info@helmuthofmann.de www.helmuthofmann.de
Hungary Fontium Kft info@fontium.hu www.acelfullank.hu
Italy DTG Srl - Defense Technology Group info@dt-group.it www.dt-group.it
Italy UGO PASSALACQUA u_pass@iol.it
Japan Majesty Japan co Ltd. sales@majestyjapan.co.jp Www.majestyjapan.co.jp
Japan Tokyo Juho, Inc. info@guns.co.jp WWW.EUNS.CO.jp
Jordan Gun House Trading Co gunhouse@orange.jo

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

Saudi Eraad Defense Systems

contact@saudieraad.com

www.saudieraad.com

Kingdom of Saudi Arabia

SAB Trading Est.

info@sabtrd.com

www.sabtrd.com

Kuwait

Ahmed Al Saleh & Sons Co.

sales@alsaleh.com.kw

Kuwait

Rammai for Hunting

rammaiforhunting@hotmail.com

Luxembourg

Shooting Supplies

admin@shooting-supplies.eu

www.shooting-supplies.eu

Netherlands

TBM (Technisch Bureau H.A. Muller B.V.)

info@tbm.nl

www.tbm.nl

New Zealand

New Zealand-Asia Trading

nz.asia@actrix.co.nz

Norway RIGG AS post@rigg.no WWW.rigg.no
Norway UTHUSE AS post@uthuse.no www.uthuse.no
Philippines Nashe Enterprises nashe@skyinet.net
Philippines Armscor kavidal@yahoo.com
Poland Hubertus Pro Hunting info@hubertusprohunting.pl www.hubertusprohunting.pl
Portugal MILICIA, Lda be@miliciapro.com www.miliciapro.com
Russia VF Company vfcompanyrus@gmail.com
Russia LLC Gun Store "Arsenal", info@sniper.ru www.sniper.ru
Slovenia Bene Commerce bene.commerce@bene.si www.bene.si
South Africa JJ Wapens sales@jjwapens.co.za Www.jjwapens.com
South Africa WILDMAN, Franchise & Wholesale Division, |wildman@jjwapens.co.za
JJ WEAPONS & CUSTOM RIFLES
Spain Nidec Defense Group administracion@nidec.es www.nidec.es
Sweden Cold Skill AB info@coldskills.com www.coldskills.com
Sweden Jakto AB support@jakto.se www.jakto.se
Switzerland Point Break System enzo@pbssa.ch www.e-pointbreak.com
Thailand Yothin Firearms Ltd., (Elite Gun) thititorn@yothinfirearms.com
Tunisia Service Etude Conseil (SEC) sec.tunisia@planet.tn www.sec.com.tn
Turkey Meydan av Malzemeleri San. & Tic. Ltd. Sti. |fatih@meydanav.com www.meydankamp.com
U.A.E. Milipol International EST milipol@eim.ae
U.A.E. Tactical-Trading FZE info@tactical-trading.com www.tactical-trading.com
U.A.E. ALQANNAS HUNTING EQUIPMENT L.L.C algannas@emirates.net.ae www.algannashunting.com
U.AE. Sofia Trading inquiry@sofia.ae
Ukraine IBIS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, ibis.develop@gmail.com www.ibis-arm.kiev.ua
EUROPA ARM SPORT LTD
Ukraine Safari Ltd. safari@safari.dp.ua www.safari.dp.ua

United Kingdom

Beechwood Sport

csmith@beechwoodequipment.com

www.beechwoodsport.com

United Kingdom

Highland Outdoors Limited

www.highlandoutdoors.co.uk
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